
12  QUINN Callum Michael 31.01.2008 IRL A 91.93 116 116 119 116

11  AADLAND Nikolai Kvamme 08.11.2008 NOR A 92.19 113 117 120 117

10  NEKORANEC Rene 27.05.2008 SVK A 91.89 113 118 121 118

9  ZIEBOWICZ Szymon 30.10.2008 POL A 88.75 113 117 120 120

8  CHEMENCEJI Ivan 15.01.2009 MDA A 92.67 125 128 128 125

7  HENNIG Enno Claas 04.07.2008 GER A 91.61 122 126 130 130

6  DIMOV Radoslav 01.03.2008 BUL A 93.73 127 133 139 133

5  BEKOSHVILI Jumber 31.01.2008 GEO A 93.13 135 139 139 139

4  JIKIA Nika 12.02.2008 GEO A 93.57 134 137 140 140

3  MALIUK Mykhailo 03.02.2009 UKR A 93.29 134 138 141 141

2  BAGAEV Aleksandr 19.10.2008 AIN A 93.53 139 143 146 146

1  GHAZARYAN Grigor 25.03.2008 ARM A 93.07 140 145 148 148

13  HUELLEBRAND Oskar 05.01.2008 GER A 93.07 111 117 117 111

RESULTS MEN 94 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 148  GHAZARYAN Grigor 25.03.2008 ARM   X      

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  NEKORANEC Rene 27.05.2008 SVK A 91.89 135 140 144 144

11  HUELLEBRAND Oskar 05.01.2008 GER A 93.07 140 145 145 145

10  ZIEBOWICZ Szymon 30.10.2008 POL A 88.75 140 145 150 145

9  AADLAND Nikolai Kvamme 08.11.2008 NOR A 92.19 140 145 149 145

8  HENNIG Enno Claas 04.07.2008 GER A 91.61 148 155 155 148

7  CHEMENCEJI Ivan 15.01.2009 MDA A 92.67 150 154 154 150

6  MALIUK Mykhailo 03.02.2009 UKR A 93.29 153 157 157 153

5  DIMOV Radoslav 01.03.2008 BUL A 93.73 158 162 164 158

4  JIKIA Nika 12.02.2008 GEO A 93.57 156 160 167 167

3  BEKOSHVILI Jumber 31.01.2008 GEO A 93.13 158 162 169 169

2  BAGAEV Aleksandr 19.10.2008 AIN A 93.53 172 184 188 184

1  GHAZARYAN Grigor 25.03.2008 ARM A 93.07 181 185 190 190

13  QUINN Callum Michael 31.01.2008 IRL A 91.93 138 138 140 140

RESULTS MEN 94 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 181  GHAZARYAN Grigor 25.03.2008 ARM   X      

C.&JERK 184  BAGAEV Aleksandr 19.10.2008 AIN   X      
C.&JERK 185  GHAZARYAN Grigor 25.03.2008 ARM   X      

C.&JERK 190  GHAZARYAN Grigor 25.03.2008 ARM   X      
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BAGAEV Aleksandr 19.10.2008 AIN A 93.53 146 184 330
3  BEKOSHVILI Jumber 31.01.2008 GEO A 93.13 139 169 308
4  JIKIA Nika 12.02.2008 GEO A 93.57 140 167 307
5  MALIUK Mykhailo 03.02.2009 UKR A 93.29 141 153 294
6  DIMOV Radoslav 01.03.2008 BUL A 93.73 133 158 291
7  HENNIG Enno Claas 04.07.2008 GER A 91.61 130 148 278
8  CHEMENCEJI Ivan 15.01.2009 MDA A 92.67 125 150 275
9  ZIEBOWICZ Szymon 30.10.2008 POL A 88.75 120 145 265
10  NEKORANEC Rene 27.05.2008 SVK A 91.89 118 144 262
11  AADLAND Nikolai Kvamme 08.11.2008 NOR A 92.19 117 145 262
12  QUINN Callum Michael 31.01.2008 IRL A 91.93 116 140 256
13  HUELLEBRAND Oskar 05.01.2008 GER A 93.07 111 145 256

RESULTS MEN 94 Kg YO TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  GHAZARYAN Grigor 25.03.2008 ARM A 93.07 148 190 338

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 329  GHAZARYAN Grigor 25.03.2008 ARM   X      

TOTAL 330  BAGAEV Aleksandr 19.10.2008 AIN   X      
TOTAL 333  GHAZARYAN Grigor 25.03.2008 ARM   X      

TOTAL 338  GHAZARYAN Grigor 25.03.2008 ARM   X      
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS


